ENERGY EFFICIENT LIGHTING SYSTEMS
Warehouse & Industrial
Product Portfolio
ECOTRON IC
Consultation
Payback Analysis
Development and Testing
150° 180° 150°

Energy Efficient
Accessories
Order Guide
Ecotronic
Tel: 0845 170 4567
Juno
30
Code
…/AD
…/HF
…/ST
Product Code
AR/LE/M3
AR/LE/M3/S65
Description
LED maintained
LED maintained, IP65
Description
Intelligent addressable luminaire
High frequency gear
Digital self-test
Lumens
490
490
• Large exit luminaire with 80m viewing distance
• Sheet steel construction, white finish
• “U” channel geartray ensures even illumination in
 both single and double sided versions
• Double panel illuminates directly below the sign to
 the escape route and door threshold
• Supplied complete with specified legend panel in flame retardant polycarbonate
• Sealed IP65 option available for external applications (LED only)
• Supplied with BSi approved emergency control gear
• Ideal for use in warehouses, car parks, and large retail outlets
Weight
9.3kg
9.8kg
Luminaire Dimensions
LED
Length 625mm
Width 520mm
Depth 100mm
Viewing Distance
LED: 66 Metres
Emergency
IP65 Protection
IP20 Protection
LED Technology
Energy Efficient
Accessories
Order Guide
Ecotronic
Tel: 0845 170 4567
Ares
31
Code
…/DD
…/ST
…/IRIS
Product Code
SXP3WB/NM3
SXP3NB/NM3
• Mounting height up to 15mtrs
• Wide and Racking ailse lens options
• LED self-test versions available
• LED DALI version available
• LED IRIS wireless version available
Description
Intelligent addressable
luminaire Digital self-test
IRIS wireless enabled
Description
6w LED, non-maintained, wide optic
6w LED, non-maintained, narrow optic
Lumens
670
700
Emergency
IP65 Protection
LED Technology
Energy Efficient
Accessories
Order Guide
Photometric Data
Ecotronic
Tel: 0845 170 4567
 Wide Narrow
ScoutXP
32
…/ST
Product Code
ZS65/15NM3
Product Code
ZS65/15NM3
Digital self-test
Height
285mm
Description
15w LED, non-maintained
Width
280mm
Lumens
2 x 360
• Swivel/tilt heads enable the client to tailor light
 distribution to highlight specific areas
• Low Voltage disconnect circuit prevents batteries
 entering deep discharge state in the event of prolonged power failure
• Ideal for use in shopping centres, factories, warehouses and production areas •
IP65 rated polycarbonate housing
Depth
75mm
Weight
1.95 kg
Emergency
IP65 Protection
LED Technology
Energy Efficient
Dimensions